
EVENT

MEETING TITLE

LOCATION

DATE & TIME

ATTENDEE NAME COMPANY PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Hope Edwards Winnebago County Purchasing 815-319-4380 hedwards@purchasing.wincoil.gov

John Gardner ICSolutions 574-304-5246 jgardner@icsolutions.com

Tim Vaughn Smart Communications 630-373-9440 brain.apgar@smartcommunications.us

Charles Lintz ViaPath Technologies 219-689-3211 charles.lintz@viapth.com

Michael Henderson ViaPath Technologies 708-887-2941 michael.henderson@viapath.com

Justin Egler WCSO 815-319-6768 egler@wcso-il.us

Chad Bounds WCSO 815-319-6709 bounds@wcso-il.us

Joshua Liston WCSO 815-319-6074 liston@wcso-il.us

Levell Coppage Stellar Services 708-238-8376 lcoppage@stellar-services.net

Kim Shackles TurnKey Corrections 660-223-3792 kimberlys@turnkeycorrections.com

SIGN-IN SHEET

Notes Section 

MEETING INFORMATION

MANDATORY PRE-SUBMISSIONS MEETING  

25P-2416 TELECOMMUNICATION SERVICES - WINNEBAGO COUNTY JAIL

650 WEST STATE STREET, ROCKFORD, IL 61102

WEDNESDAY, JULY 16, 2025 - 9:00 AM
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